V14MLA0402NRX1
Part Number V14MLA0402NRX1
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description V14MLA0402NRX1 Littelfuse
Quantity Available 63500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
V14MLA0402NRX1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of V14MLA0402NRX1
Manufacturer Part Number V14MLA0402NRX1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description V14MLA0402NRX1 Littelfuse
Package / Case Quantity Available 63500
Package SMD0402 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ V14MLA0402NRX1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for V14MLA0402NRX1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
V14MLA0402FR MULTI-LAYER VARISTOR SURFACE MOU Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603NA VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603FR VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603NT VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H95PL2B RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603NH VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 9421 pcs
V14H95PL3T RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603NHAUTO VARISTOR 37.4V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603T VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H75PL2T RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603H VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 IAR Systems Software Inc 500 pcs
V14MLA0402NR VARISTOR 18.7V 20A 0402 Hamlin / Littelfuse 10000 pcs
V14H75PL3T RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H95P VARISTOR 150V 6.5KA DISC 14MM Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603H VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H95PL1T RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603A VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H95PL1A RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14H95PL2T RADIAL VARISTOR 14MM ROHS/LEAD F Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
V14MLA0603NR VARISTOR 18.7V 30A 0603 Hamlin / Littelfuse 16000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
08052C103KAZ2A AD7896JR-REEL AP2281-3FMG-7 C1608X5R1C474M080AA C3225C0G2W223J230AA
CMOZ12V-LF EZ1117CST-2.85.TR FDD10AN06A0 GCA200CA60 GRJ216R71H103KE01D
GRM31CR60J107ME39K HRW0202ATL IR21814STRPBF IRKC71/04 IXFH80N10Q